
Akropol Special
Pepperoni & mushroom
Ham & Pineapple
Spinach

Bacon & Egger
Sausage & Egger
Combo $11.00
Includes Breakfast Sandwich , 2 Hashbrowns and Coffee

Snacks
Chicken Wings $17.00

bone in dry ribs  $17.00                                      
Chicken Strips $13.00

Hot, Medium, Mild, Sexy, Buffalo, Dill Pickle, Lemon

Pepper, Salt & Pepper, Greek, Honey Garlic, Garlic,Sweet

Chilli Thai

Nacho Platter
1/2  Nacho Platter $11.00
French Fries

HACKER'S LOUNGE
Menu

Featuring Akropol Pizza
$32.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00

Breakfast sandwich
$6.00
$6.00

$15.00

$6.00

Dine In or Take Out 
Call (306)627-3419

Onion Rings $6.00

Every Friday night is  
wing night

1 LB FOR $12.00 
6:00pm to 10:00 pm

Dine in only


