





HACKER'S LOUNGE

MENU

FEATURING AKROPOL PIZZA

AKROPOL SPECIAL	\$32.00
PEPPERONI & MUSHROOM	\$30.00
HAM & PINEAPPLE	\$30.00
SPINACH	\$35.00

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

BACON & EGGER	\$6.00
Sausage & Egger	\$6.00
Сомво	\$11.00
Includes Breakfast Sandwich , 2 Has	hbrowns and Coffee

SNACKS

CHICKEN WINGS

Hot, Medium, Mild, Sexy, Buffalo, Dill Pi	ckle, Lemon
Pepper, Salt & Pepper, Greek, Honey Garlic, Garlic, Sweet	
Chilli Thai	
BONE IN DRY RIBS	\$17.00
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$13.00
Nacho Platter	\$15.00
1/2 NACHO PLATTER	\$11.00
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.00
Onion Rings	\$6.00

EVERY FRIDAY NIGHT IS

1 LB FOR \$12.00 6:00PM TO 10:00 PM DINE IN ONLY

DINE IN OR TAKE OUT CALL (306)627-3419